
CHAUNCE Y TRAILHE AD

The Volunteer handbook can be found on our website HERE. This handbook covers all essential 
information such as key Lead Volunteer contacts, Gravel Day information, and FAQs. 

You’ll receive communication from your Lead Volunteer the week of the Ride, but can also reach out to them, as listed below, with 
questions about your shift.

VOLUNTEER SITE GUIDELINES
Venue: Chauncey Trailhead – September 21

EVENT DAY PARKING 

Parking is free and available in the parking lot. 

Allow extra time to navigate traffic and riders. 

VOLUNTEER CHECK-IN

Please arrive 15 minutes before your shift time. 

Check in with your Lead Volunteer who will be wearing a 
blue Pelotonia t-shirt to receive your assignment. 

You will receive your Pelotonia Volunteer shirt and water 
bottle from your Lead Volunteer.  

SATURDAY: Rest Stop 3 

ROUTES: 30 and 52-Mile

OFFICIAL ADDRESS: 8433 W Bailey Rd, Millfield, OH 45761 

Site Lead	

Medical

Medical

Mechanical

Photography

Jason Guyer 
Andrea Guyer

Andrew Grozenski

Larry Nolan

Colin Wright

Colleen O’Shea

jguyer72@gmail.com 
aguyer97@gmail.com

andrew.grozenski@osumc.edu

larry.nolan@osumc.edu

cwright@pelotonia.org

coshea2@gmail.com

614-623-8822
614-208-5624

734-560-1056

412-997-7313

330-603-5036

614-535-5266

LEAD VOLUNTEER AREA NAME EMAIL        PHONE NUMBER 

https://assets.ctfassets.net/rl584me0mmso/7KJjahy7gIHti3YCXFUyvA/0e401192fdfc907975b7969909abccab/PEL24_VolunteerHandbook_GravelDay_UpdatedMay24.pdf


	 Wear light, comfortable clothing and shoes. Please keep in mind that you may be standing for long periods of time and 
will be outdoors at all times, so make sure to dress for the weather. 

	 Lead Volunteers will give all Volunteers a break at some point during the shift to go to the food tent. Please do not leave 
your assignment without communicating with your lead. Feel free to bring any snacks or refreshments you prefer. 

	 Portajohns are available on site. 

CHAUNCEY TRAILHEAD: 8433 W BAILEY RD, MILLFIELD, OH 45761 32

CHAUNCE Y TRAILHE AD

THANK YOU FOR ALL YOUR SUPPORT! 
WE HOPE YOU HAVE A WONDERFUL VOLUNTEER EXPERIENCE.
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